

# SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 417, Pages 10-12, Section 191.430, Line \_\_\_\_\_,

2 by striking all of said section from the bill, and

3 Further amend said bill, page 12, Section 191.435, by  
4 striking all of said section from the bill; and

5 Further amend said bill, pages 12-13, Section 191.440,  
6 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

7 Further amend said bill, pages 13-14, Section 191.445,  
8 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

9 Further amend said bill, pages 14-15, Section 191.450,  
10 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

11 Further amend said bill, page 19, Section 191.600, by  
12 striking all of said section from the bill; and

13 Further amend said bill, pages 20-21, Section 191.828,  
14 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

15 Further amend said bill, pages 21-23, Section 191.831,  
16 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

17 Further amend said bill, pages 34-35, Section 191.500,  
18 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

19 Further amend said bill, page 35, Section 191.505, by  
20 striking all of said section from the bill; and

21 Further amend said bill and page, Section 191.510, by  
22 striking all of said section from the bill; and

23 Further amend said bill and page, Section 191.515, by  
24 striking all of said section from the bill; and

25 Further amend said said bill and page, Section 191.520,  
26 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

27 Further amend said bill, pages 35-36, Section 191.525,  
28 by striking all of said section from the bill; and

29 Further amend said bill, page 36, Section 191.530, by  
30 striking all of said section from the bill; and

31 Further amend said bill and page, Section 191.535, by  
32 striking all of said section from the bill; and

33 Further amend said bill and page, Section 191.540, by  
34 striking all of said section from the bill; and

35 Further amend said bill and page, Section 191.545, by  
36 striking all of said section from the bill; and

37 Further amend said bill and page, Section 191.550, by  
38 striking all of said section from the bill; and

39 Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.